

City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	24-0176	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	CONSENT RESOLUTION		Status:	PASSED	
File created:	1/22/2024		In control:	City Manager	
On agenda:	2/20/2024		Final action:	2/20/2024	
Title:	Resolution Approving a Public Transportation Grant Agreement with the Florida Department of Transportation for the Design of Aviation Equipment Safety Building Pavement Rehabilitation Project at the Fort Lauderdale Executive Airport - \$87,000 - (Commission District 1)				
Sponsors:	City Commission Regular Meeting				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Commission Agenda Memo 24-0176, 2. Exhibit 1 - Project Location, 3. Exhibit 2 - PTGA No. 453343-1-94-01, 4. Exhibit 3 - Resolution, 5. RESOLUTION NO. 24-43, 6. CAM 24-0176 (P12883A), 7. CAM 24-0176 Florida Department of transportation public transportation grant agreement FPN 453343- 1-94-01.				
Date	Ver. Action	ву	Act	ion	Result
2/20/2024	1 City C	Commission Regula	r Meeting AD	OPTED	Pass
Resolution An	provina a E	Public Transports	ation Grant Ag	reement with the Florida De	nartment of

Resolution Approving a Public Transportation Grant Agreement with the Florida Department of Transportation for the Design of Aviation Equipment Safety Building Pavement Rehabilitation Project at the Fort Lauderdale Executive Airport - \$87,000 - (Commission District 1)